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T 2008 50m jooks 
1 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 VKK 9,1 8,8 
2 Adelle Laande 14.03.2008 AKG 9,4 9,0 
3 Mia Loore Tiru 28.07.2008 AKG 9,9 9,7 
4 Marietta verst 5.06.2011  10,6 10,3 
5 Eleriin Allikas 20.05.2008 VPK 10,7 
6 Marleen Jürisoo 6.07.2008 AKG 10,9 
7 Elisabeth Siimu 12.09.2008 VJK 10,9 
 
T 2008 kaugushüpe 
1 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 VKK 3.10 
2 Adelle Laande 14.03.2008 AKG 2.64 
3 Mia Loore Tiru 28.07.2008 AKG 2.38 
4 Eleriin Allikas 20.05.2008 VPK 2.33 
5 Marietta verst 5.06.2011  2.27 
6 Elisabeth Siimu 12.09.2008 VJK 2.10 
7 Marleen Jürisoo 6.07.2008 AKG 0.99 
 
T 2008 pendeljooks 
1 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 VKK 42,2 
2 Adelle Laande 14.03.2008 AKG 44,2 
3 Mia Loore Tiru 28.07.2008 AKG 47,7 
4 Marietta verst 5.06.2011  49,5 
5 Elisabeth Siimu 12.09.2008 VJK 51,5 
6 Marleen Jürisoo 6.07.2008 AKG 52,0 
7 Eleriin Allikas 20.05.2008 VPK 57,0 
 
T 2007 50m jooks  
1 Katarina Verst 6.03.2007 TÜASK 8,3 8,0 
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 8,4 8,1 
3 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 8,5 8,4 
4 Lenna Loore Sillandi 22.04.2007 VPK 8,8 8,7 
5 Mimi Melin 7.11.2007 Waldorf 8,9 
6 Marii Tammemäe 13.01.2007 Waldorf 9,1 
7 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG 9,2 
8 Kristiina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 9,4 
9 Evelin Timofejev 24.01.2007 SJK 9,4 
10 Liisa Mäesalu 4.07.2007 AKG 9,4 
11 Emma-Louise Kivilaan 19.02.2007 VKK 9,5 
12 Carmen Kazantseva 9.07.2007 VPK 9,7 
13 Emma Johanna Küte 2007  9,8 
14 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 10,6 10,5 
 
T 2007 kaugushüpe 
1 Katarina Verst 6.03.2007 TÜASK 3.64 
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 3.41 
3 Lenna Loore Sillandi 22.04.2007 VPK 3.03 
4 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 3.03 
5 Marii Tammemäe 13.01.2007 Waldorf 2.93 
6 Emma-Louise Kivilaan 19.02.2007 VKK 2.92 
7 Evelin Timofejev 24.01.2007 SJK 2.80 
8 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG 2.72 
9 Kristiina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 2.70 
10 Carmen Kazantseva 9.07.2007 VPK 2.65 
11 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 2.22 



12 Mimi Melin 7.11.2007 Waldorf 2.19 
13 Liisa Mäesalu 4.07.2007 AKG 2.18 
14 Emma Johanna Küte 2007  2.00 
 
T 2007 pendeljooks 
1 Katarina Verst 6.03.2007 TÜASK 39,7 
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 40,0 
3 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 40,4 
4 Lenna Loore Sillandi 22.04.2007 VPK 41,0 
5 Mimi Melin 7.11.2007 Waldorf 42,8 
6 Kristiina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 43,0 
7 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG 43,2 
8 Evelin Timofejev 24.01.2007 SJK 44,1 
9 Marii Tammemäe 13.01.2007 Waldorf 44,5 
10 Carmen Kazantseva 9.07.2007 VPK 44,5 
11 Emma Johanna Küte 2007  45,2 
12 Emma-Louise Kivilaan 19.02.2007 VKK 46,1 
13 Liisa Mäesalu 4.07.2007 AKG 46,2 
14 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 57,3 
 
T 2006 50m jooks 
1 Meeri Sarapson 26.05.2006 SJK 8,0 8,0 
2 Marta Reilson  Tarvastu 8,1 8,2 
3 Keitlin Lillepeska 30.01.2006 AKG 8,5 8,5 
4 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 8,7 8,6 
5 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 8,8 
6 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 8,9 
7 Hannah Lya Schvanenflügel 3.11.2006 Waldorf 9,1 
 
T 2006 kaugushüpe 
1 Marta Reilson  Tarvastu 3.17 
2 Meeri Sarapson 26.05.2006 SJK 3.15 
3 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 3.09 
4 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 2.98 
5 Hannah Lya Schvanenflügel 3.11.2006 Waldorf 2.91 
6 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 2.86 
7 Keitlin Lillepeska 30.01.2006 AKG 2.85 
8 Eneli Siimann 3.05.2006 AKG 2.20 
 
T 2006 pendeljooks 
1 Meeri Sarapson 26.05.2006 SJK 39,8 
2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 41,1 
3 Keitlin Lillepeska 30.01.2006 AKG 41,2 
4 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 41,7 
5 Hannah Lya Schvanenflügel 3.11.2006 Waldorf 42,6 
6 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 42,6 
7 Eneli Siimann 3.05.2006 AKG 45,5 
 
T 2005 50m jooks 
1 Elandra Peterson 24.04.2005 VJK 7,6 7,6 
2 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 SJK 7,7 7,9 
3 Viktoria Tasane 1.08.2005 VJK 8,1 8,0 
4 Hanna Tafenau  Tarvastu 8,3 8,3 
5 Sandra Kabanen 13.08.2005 SJK 8,3 8,4 
6 Helene Metsmaa 3.04.2005 VKK 8,4 
7 Emmali Marksoo  Tarvastu 8,4 
8 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 8,7 
9 Kertu Pihu 23.04.2005 VJK 8,8 
10 Sune-Lii Järvsoo 27.05.2005 SJK 8,9 
11 Kätriin Kärme 21.02.2005 VPK 9,0 



12 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 AKG 9,0 
13 Kaisa Henga 27.05.2005 VJK 9,3 
 
T 2006 50m tõkkejooks  
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 10,4 10,3 
2 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 10,7 10,5 
3 Keitlin Lillepeska 30.01.2006 AKG 10,8 10,6 
4 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 10,6 10,6 
5 Eneli Siimann 3.05.2006 AKG 14,0 
6 Meeri Sarapson 26.05.2006 SJK 
7 Hannah Lya Schvanenflügel 3.11.2006 Waldorf 
 
T 2006 kõrgushüpe 
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 1.15 
2 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 1.05 
3 Keitlin Lillepeska 30.01.2006 AKG 0.90 
4 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 0.90 
5 Eneli Siimann 3.05.2006 AKG 0.85 
 
T 2005 kaugushüpe 
1 Elandra Peterson 24.04.2005 VJK 3.94 
2 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 SJK 3.92 
3 Helene Metsmaa 3.04.2005 VKK 3.60 
4 Viktoria Tasane 1.08.2005 VJK 3.51 
5 Emmali Marksoo  Tarvastu 3.43 
6 Hanna Tafenau  Tarvastu 3.37 
7 Kätriin Kärme 21.02.2005 VPK 3.30 
8 Sandra Kabanen 13.08.2005 SJK 3.16 
9 Gerli Endrekson 9.08.2005 VPK 3.08 
10 Kaisa Henga 27.05.2005 VJK 3.04 
11 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 3.01 
12 Kertu Pihu 23.04.2005 VJK 2.98 
13 Sune-Lii Järvsoo 27.05.2005 SJK 2.95 
14 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 AKG 2.88 
 
T 2005 pendeljooks 
1 Hanna Tafenau  Tarvastu 38,4 
2 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 SJK 38,6 
3 Kätriin Kärme 21.02.2005 VPK 40,3 
4 Helene Metsmaa 3.04.2005 VKK 40,7 
5 Viktoria Tasane 1.08.2005 VJK 40,8 
6 Sandra Kabanen 13.08.2005 SJK 41,4 
7 Kertu Pihu 23.04.2005 VJK 41,9 
8 Sune-Lii Järvsoo 27.05.2005 SJK 42,0 
9 Emmali Marksoo  Tarvastu 42,2 
10 Kaisa Henga 27.05.2005 VJK 42,5 
11 Gerli Endrekson 9.08.2005 VPK 42,8 
12 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 43,0 
13 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 AKG 44,5 
 
P 2008 50m jooks 
1 Gregor Kiriland  Tarvastu 9,6 8,3 
2 Reio Romeo Lepik 9.03.2008 VPK 9,1 8,7 
3 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 9,6 9,2 
4 Kevin Nõgesmaa 1.07.2008 VPK 9,8 9,5 
5 Karl Martin Siigur 22.02.2008 VJK 9,9 
6 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Ramsi 9,9 
7 Kaido Feldveber  Tarvastu 10,0 
8 Rasmus Lehiste 9.06.2008 VPK 10,1 
 



P 2008 kaugushüpe 
1 Gregor Kiriland  Tarvastu 3.17 
2 Karl Martin Siigur 22.02.2008 VJK 2.69 
3 Kevin Nõgesmaa 1.07.2008 VPK 2.58 
4 Reio Romeo Lepik 9.03.2008 VPK 2.54 
5 Kaido Feldveber  Tarvastu 2.49 
6 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Ramsi 2.36 
7 Rasmus Lehiste 9.06.2008 VPK 2.31 
8 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 2.20 
 
P 2008 pendeljooks 
1 Reio Romeo Lepik 9.03.2008 VPK 42,8 
2 Kevin Nõgesmaa 1.07.2008 VPK 43,0 
3 Karl Martin Siigur 22.02.2008 VJK 43,3 
4 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 43,6 
5 Gregor Kiriland  Tarvastu 44,8 
6 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Ramsi 46,7 
7 Rasmus Lehiste 9.06.2008 VPK 48,0 
8 Kaido Feldveber  Tarvastu 49,3 
 
P 2007 50m jooks  
1 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 8,1 7,9 
2 Ardo Tulp 25.05.2007 SJK 8,1 8,0 
3 Gleb Kruglov 4.06.2007  8,2 8,1 
4 Tarvi Tinn 2007 Tarvastu 8,4 8,2 
5 Robin Murulaid 11.12.2007 VPK 8,5 8,5 
6 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 8,7 
7 Markus Ritval 12.03.2007 VPK 8,7 
8 Timo Tjorven Teesalu 31.05.2007 AKG 9,1 
9 Laur Andreas Loo 5.08.2007 VJK 9,2 
10 Marcus Kiilaspea 19.01.2007 VPK 9,7 
11 Kristjan Malsihin 9.01.2007 VKK 9,9 
12 Markus Kristofer Karm 24.02.2007 AKG 10,0 
13 Kristen Tsetsin 17.03.2007 AKG 10,1 
14 Harry Norman 18.04.2007 VPK 10,1 
 
P 2007 kaugushüpe 
1 Ardo Tulp 25.05.2007 SJK 3.56 
2 Tarvi Tinn 2007 Tarvastu 3.44 
3 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 3.43 
4 Gleb Kruglov 4.06.2007  3.24 
5 Robin Murulaid 11.12.2007 VPK 3.17 
6 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 3.00 
7 Marcus Kiilaspea 19.01.2007 VPK 2.94 
8 Timo Tjorven Teesalu 31.05.2007 AKG 2.76 
9 Harry Norman 18.04.2007 VPK 2.67 
10 Markus Kristofer Karm 24.02.2007 AKG 2.40 
11 Markus Ritval 12.03.2007 VPK 2.30 
12 Kristjan Malsihin 9.01.2007 VKK 2.23 
13 Laur Andreas Loo 5.08.2007 VJK 2.20 
14 Kristen Tsetsin 17.03.2007 AKG 2.09 
 
P 2007 pendeljooks 
1 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 37,1 
2 Gleb Kruglov 4.06.2007  37,8 
3 Ardo Tulp 25.05.2007 SJK 38,9 
4 Robin Murulaid 11.12.2007 VPK 39,8 
5 Marcus Kiilaspea 19.01.2007 VPK 41,7 
6 Markus Ritval 12.03.2007 VPK 42,2 
7 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 43,5 



8 Laur Andreas Loo 5.08.2007 VJK 44,8 
9 Harry Norman 18.04.2007 VPK 46,5 
10 Timo Tjorven Teesalu 31.05.2007 AKG 46,8 
11 Kristjan Malsihin 9.01.2007 VKK 47,1 
12 Markus Kristofer Karm 24.02.2007 AKG 48,2 
13 Kristen Tsetsin 17.03.2007 AKG 48,7 
14 Tarvi Tinn 2007 Tarvastu 50,9 
 
P 2006 50m jooks 
1 Tehven Simuste 10.12.2006 SJK 8,2 8,1 
2 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 8,3 8,1 
3 Tauri Tafenau  Tarvastu 8,2 8,2 
4 Ekke Mikelsaar 18.10.2006 Waldorf 8,3 8,5 
5 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 8,4 
6 Kermo Tiidu 9.05.2006 AKG 8,5 
7 Rainar Vessmann  Heimtali 8,5 
8 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 8,6 
9 Kevin Einstein 14.09.2006 AKG 8,6 
10 Jonatan Reinsalu 28.12.2006 AKG 9,0 
11 Keneth Suur 04.09.2006 AKG 9,4 
12 Sander Virit 3.04.2006 AKG 10,6 
13 Karl Mattias Kuusk 17.09.2006 AKG 10,6 
 
P 2006 kaugushüpe 
1 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 3.36 
2 Tehven Simuste 10.12.2006 SJK 3.35 
3 Ekke Mikelsaar 18.10.2006 Waldorf 3.22 
4 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 3.07 
5 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 2.99 
6 Kevin Einstein 14.09.2006 AKG 2.99 
7 Jonatan Reinsalu 28.12.2006 AKG 2.79 
8 Tauri Tafenau  Tarvastu 2.78 
9 Kermo Tiidu 9.05.2006 AKG 2.69 
10 Rainar Vessmann  Heimtali 2.68 
11 Keneth Suur 04.09.2006 AKG 2.67 
12 Karl Mattias Kuusk 17.09.2006 AKG 2.34 
13 Sander Virit 3.04.2006 AKG 2.12 
 
P 2006 pendeljooks 
1 Tehven Simuste 10.12.2006 SJK 38,8 
2 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 39,0 
3 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 39,1 
4 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 39,5 
5 Kevin Einstein 14.09.2006 AKG 39,6 
6 Kermo Tiidu 9.05.2006 AKG 40,0 
7 Ekke Mikelsaar 18.10.2006 Waldorf 41,4 
8 Tauri Tafenau  Tarvastu 42,4 
9 Jonatan Reinsalu 28.12.2006 AKG 45,0 
10 Rainar Vessmann  Heimtali 45,1 
11 Karl Mattias Kuusk 17.09.2006 AKG 46,2 
12 Sander Virit 3.04.2006 AKG 55,3 
13 Keneth Suur 9.09.2006 AKG 45,6 
 
P 2005 50m jooks  
1 Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 7,7 7,8 
2 Kusti Mikelsaar 19.03.2005 Waldorf 7,5 7,9 
3 Tarvo Teiss 14.07.2005 AKG 7,9 8,0 
4 Jan Randar Raidma 14.01.2005 Paistu kool 8,0 8,0 
5 Stern Urbel 9.12.2005 VJK 8,1 
6 Mackenzie Siimon 18.04.2005 VJK 8,2 



7 Kristo Lustos  Tarvastu 8,6 
8 Ernst Rudolf Tokman  Tarvastu 8,6 
9 Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 8,7 
10 Tanel Rehemaa 6.02.2005 AKG 9,2 
11 Taavi Rehemaa 6.07.2005 AKG 9,6 
 
P 2005 kaugushüpe 
1 Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 3.67 
2 Tarvo Teiss 14.07.2005 AKG 3.52 
3 Kusti Mikelsaar 19.03.2005 Waldorf 3.45 
4 Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 3.39 
5 Stern Urbel 9.12.2005 VJK 3.36 
6 Ernst Rudolf Tokman  Tarvastu 3.33 
7 Mackenzie Siimon 18.04.2005 VJK 3.27 
8 Jan Randar Raidma 14.01.2005 Paistu kool 3.24 
9 Kristo Lustos  Tarvastu 3.12 
10 Tanel Rehemaa 6.02.2005 AKG 3.09 
11 Taavi Rehemaa 6.07.2005 AKG 2.51 
 
P 2005 pendeljooks 
1 Kusti Mikelsaar 19.03.2005 Waldorf 37,3 
2 Jan Randar Raidma 14.01.2005 Paistu kool 37,4 
3 Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 37,5 
4 Tarvo Teiss 14.07.2005 AKG 38,4 
5 Mackenzie Siimon 18.04.2005 VJK 39,0 
6 Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 39,2 
7 Stern Urbel 9.12.2005 VJK 40,0 
8 Kristo Lustos  Tarvastu 41,2 
9 Ernst Rudolf Tokman  Tarvastu 41,4 
10 Tanel Rehemaa 6.02.2005 AKG 46,7 
11 Taavi Rehemaa 6.07.2005 AKG 53,9 
 
 

10.12 
 
T 2008 50m tõkkejooks 10.00/5.50 
1 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 VKK 10,8 
2 Adelle Laande 14.03.2008 AKG 12,1 
3 Elisabeth Siimu 12.09.2008 VJK 15,4 
 
T 2007 50m tõkkejooks 10.00(5.50 
1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 9,6 9,6 
2 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 10,2 10,0 
3 Lenna Loore Sillandi 22.04.2007 VPK 10,7 10,5 
4 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG 11,0 10,8 
5 Emma-Louise Kivilaan 19.02.2007 VKK 11,2 
6 Liisa Mäesalu 4.07.2007 AKG 11,2 
7 Kristiina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 12,1 
8 Carmen Kazantseva 9.07.2007 VPK 13,0 
9 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 13,9 
 
T 2007 kõrgushüpe 
1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 1.10 
2 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG 0.95 
3 Adelle Laande 14.03.2008 AKG 0.95 
4 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 0.95 
5 Kristiina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 0.95 
6 Lenna Loore Sillandi 22.04.2007 VPK 0.90 
7 Liisa Mäesalu 4.07.2007 AKG 0.85 
 



T 2006 50m tõkkejooks  
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 10,4 10,3 
2 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 10,7 10,5 
3 Keitlin Lillepeska 30.01.2006 AKG 10,8 10,6 
4 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 10,6 10,6 
5 Eneli Siimann 3.05.2006 AKG 14,0 
 Meeri Sarapson 26.05.2006 SJK 
 Hannah Lya Schvanenflügel 3.11.2006 Waldorf 
 
T 2006 kõrgushüpe 
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 1.15 
2 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 1.05 
3 Keitlin Lillepeska 30.01.2006 AKG 0.90 
4 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG 0.90 
5 Eneli Siimann 3.05.2006 AKG 0.85 
 
T 2005 50m tõkkejooks 
1 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 SJK 9,6 9,4 
2 Helene Metsmaa 3.04.2005 VKK 10,3 10,1 
3 Lisett Sarap 9.06.2005 VPK 9,9 10,3 
4 Viktoria Tasane 1.08.2005 VJK 10,1 10,5 
5 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 AKG 11,4 
 
T 2005 kõrgushüpe 
1 Helene Metsmaa 3.04.2005 VKK 1.10 
2 Viktoria Tasane 1.08.2005 VJK 1.05 
3 Lisett Sarap 9.06.2005 VPK 1.05 
4 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 AKG 1.00 
 
P 2008 50m tõkkejooks 
1 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 12,4 
2 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Ramsi 12,8 
3 Andre Põder 26.09.2008 VKK 13,4 
 
P 2008 kõrgushüpe 
1 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Ramsi 0.80 
 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK NH 
 
P 2007 50m tõkkejooks 
1 Markus Ritval 12.03.2007 VPK 11,8 12,1 
2 Laur Andreas Loo 5.08.2007 VJK 12,0 11,7 
3 Timo Tjorven Teesalu 31.05.2007 AKG 12,1 13,6 
4 Marcus Kiilaspea 19.01.2007 VPK 12,7 11,9 
5 Harry Norman 18.04.2007 VPK 13,2 
6 Markus Kristofer Karm 24.02.2007 AKG 13,7 
7 Kristen Tsetsin 17.03.2007 AKG 15,4 
 
P 2007 kõrgushüpe 
1 Timo Tjorven Teesalu 31.05.2007 AKG 0.90 
2 Markus Kristofer Karm 24.02.2007 AKG 0.85 
3 Markus Ritval 12.03.2007 VPK 0.80 
4 Marcus Kiilaspea 19.01.2007 VPK 0.80 
5 Laur Andreas Loo 5.08.2007 VJK 0.80 
 Kristen Tsetsin 17.03.2007 AKG NH 
 
P 2006 50m tõkkejooks 
1 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 10,3 10,3 
2 Jonatan Jõgiaas 28.12.2006 AKG 11,0 11,4 
3 Keneth Suur 9.09.2006 AKG 10,8 12,1 
4 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 10,5 



5 Kermo Tiidu 9.05.2006 AKG 11,3 
6 Rainar Vessmann  Heimtali 11,5 
7 Karl Mattias Kuusk 17.09.2006 AKG 11,6 
 
P 2006 kõrgushüpe 
1 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 1.05 
2 Jonatan Jõgiaas 28.12.2006 AKG 0.85 
3 Rainar Vessmann  Heimtali 0.85 
4 Karl Mattias Kuusk 17.09.2006 AKG 0.80 
 
P 2005 50m tõkkejooks 
1 Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 9,3 
2 Stern Urbel 9.12.2005 VJK 10,2 
3 Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 10,9 
4 Taavi Rehemaa 6.07.2005 AKG 12,9 
 
P 2005 kõrgushüpe 
1 Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 1.25 
2 Stern Urbel 9.12.2005 VJK 1.05 
3 Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 1.00 
4 Taavi Rehemaa 6.07.2005 AKG 0.90 
 
LISAALA 
T+P teivashüpe 
1 Lisett Sarap 9.06.2005  1.62 
2 Rainar Vessmann 14.09.2006  1.52 
3 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006  1.42 
 
 
Peakohtunik Milvi Vares 
 


